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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140 95 60 60 61 25 252 20 1
60 60 100 60 36 95 72 1821 1
45 60 100 60 100 63 53 20 203 24 2

140 45 60 140116 1163 15 3

8.36


24

83

LEE
WARD
HAM

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 40 45 46 31 95 80 6821
100137 58 58 98 18 32 323 21 2
45 97 60 39 96 58 52 34 2024

100 60 100 93 14812 2

4.37




22

67

ROB
MARTIN
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 26 41 60 140 42 28 4 43 27 2
60 60 60 45 85 22 99 38 3224
60 60 100 55 97 104 25 253 21 2
41 60 100 25 27512 1
45 85 60 85 59 60 93 1421

5.44




20

80

STEVE
BALLARD
HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 55 26 72 40 140 28 42 6824 1
60 60 60 100 60 125 28 0 8 81 25 2
85 44 85 60 60 95 7218
96 140134 91 40 401 13 2

100 85 85 85 95 11 40 403 21 1

7.39


23

42

MARK
PORTER
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 100 60 42 21812 1
60 78 30 40 60 45 81 91 16 163 27
60 63 121 64 19312 1
41 60 140 66 42 100 22 30 301 22 2
83 50 45 81 45 165 0 3221 1

6.26


21

94

JAMES
BROOKER
HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 125 95 95 101 1013 15 2
40 140100 85 46 42 16 16 1624 2
43 140 66 180 72 723 15 2+1
40 60 100125 45 57 54 2021 2
95 26 100 45 45 100 27 63 633 24 2

12.11




24

94

MATTHEW
WOODHOUSE
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 78 84 85 60 94 943 18 1
58 96 121125 85 16 162 17 2

139 99 57 100106 1063 15 3

6.91




30

06

BRADLEY
KIRK
HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

54 60 45 27 99 21615
140100 40 84 83 44 1018 2
60 140 84 41 17612 1

3.80


24

47

JOHN
BOTHAMLEY
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 85 78 97 49 5215 1
180 28 60 60 40 59 54 20 202 23 1+1
59 46 43 180 99 7415 1+1

100 60 100 40 99 50 52 523 21 2
100 60 100100130 3 818 4

11.30


25

77

TIM
HOPE
HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 60 85 140 56 563 18 2
100140 81 60 88 16 12 421 2
140 60 80 60 81 80 803 18 1
81 85 30 62 119 24 10018 1
95 58 123 94 53 35 43 432 20 1

8.62




25

27

ROBBY
MORRIS
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 100 60 60 81 59 592 20 1
140 60 81 26 45 30 59 40 10 0 5 533 1
100 81 100 85 22 43 50 0 16 4 43 30 2
41 41 180 99 100 40 403 18 2+1

7.20




19

79

STEPHEN
WEST
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 28 45 41 100 59 12818 2
64 81 100 40 45 41 87 3 5 11 18 6 61 34 1

100100 58 81 105 37 0 0 0 2027 3
40 68 100100 85 56 5218 2

8.05


18

60

LEE
TURLE
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 60 121 60 99 0 1621 2
100100 60 45 100 64 32 321 19 3
30 60 100 81 120 45 65 653 21 2
60 70 60 140 59 44 6818 1

100 60 100100 45 56 30 0 1024 3

11.81


23

41

RICHARD
FORD
HAM

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 140 60 60 32 34 100 20 202 23 2
68 81 60 45 99 100 4818 1
60 22 100 85 41 59 58 7621 1

100100 85 100 84 32 321 16 3
45 100 30 60 85 43 58 40 40 403 27 1

8.40




22

68

DEAN
MORRIS
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 43 95 81 28 41 45 28 0 30 0 1033 1
47 60 99 41 41 43 17018

100 42 60 140 11 40 80 12 16 161 25 2
55 29 85 96 60 60 81 11 2424

3.40




18

00

BRADLEY
HATCH
HAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

42 50 60 140 41 58 36 25 17 24 8 82 32 1
41 140 45 40 82 99 54 543 21 1

100100 41 43 41 41 97 0 3824 2
100100 28 41 43 59 101 25 4 42 26 3

7.81


19

09

MATTHEW
READ
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 100 45 60 55 9618 2
60 45 60 100 80 44 52 40 2024 1
60 80 81 45 83 85 6718

3.00


22

00

PHIL
HARTY
HAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 100100 40 60 100 46 463 21 3
58 100100100 60 43 20 20 201 22 3
44 95 75 99 60 44 84 843 21

6.00




23

48

ALAN
AYRES
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 55 100 80 60 75 29 10 3224 1
56 11 60 140 45 44 85 6021 1
81 60 140100 60 60 602 17 2

100 59 100 60 100 26 36 20 201 22 3
100 60 100140 27 66 0 821 3

11.20




22

90

PAUL
WINTER
HAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 45 41 95 100 59 40 80 802 23 1
140100 60 44 99 38 0 20 201 22 2
60 55 100123 44 11915 2
41 45 60 30 60 45 85 35 10024
40 60 83 140 60 78 40 401 19 1

7.03


22

19

BRYAN
PEARSON
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 95 50 60 60 95 8118
100 41 45 41 60 100 11418 2
60 60 83 40 25812

2.00


21

88

MICK
STREET
HAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 45 28 100100 74 14 142 20 3
26 68 180 85 54 88 882 17 1+1

100100121100 80 803 15 4

9.41




28

90

RICHARD
PERRY
DOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 58 58 58 59 70 60 60 20 201 25
46 100 60 96 95 48 46 10 101 22 1
80 59 125 43 85 43 34 3221 1
43 45 59 43 96 97 58 60 602 23

2.25




21

67

NATHAN
STREET
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9 10 11 12

X
Sets

4
 OP:  Hampshire MB - Bradley Kirk 30.06 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 50 95 135 95 56 8 0 4024 1
100 81 140 60 80 20 0 0 2024 2
140 84 100 60 31 61 25 252 20 2
100 22 60 55 60 41 131 16 1624 2

8.46


20

96

JOHN
CLARK
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12 Sets
8

 OP:  Dorset MB - Richard Perry 28.90 * 
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Hampshire MB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Lee Ward W 3 1 24.83 8.36 1986 80 4 3 0 7+0
Steve Ballard L 2 3 20.80 5.44 2184 105 4 1 0 5+0
James Brooker L 2 3 21.94 6.26 2062 94 3 2 0 5+0
Bradley Kirk W 3 0 30.06 6.91 1503 50 6 0 0 6+0
Tim Hope L 2 3 25.77 11.30 2371 92 6 1 2 9+2
Stephen West W 3 1 19.79 7.20 1999 101 4 1 1 6+1
Richard  Ford L 2 3 23.41 11.81 2411 103 10 1 0 11+0
Bradley Hatch L 1 3 18.00 3.40 1800 100 2 1 0 3+0
Phil Harty L 0 3 22.00 3.00 1320 60 3 0 0 3+0
Paul Winter L 2 3 22.90 11.20 2405 105 7 3 0 10+0
Mick Street L 0 3 21.88 2.00 1050 48 2 0 0 2+0
Nathan Street W 3 1 21.67 2.25 1972 91 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 23 27 22.41 - 23063 1029 53 13 3 69+3

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset MB
Rob Martin L 1 3 22.67 4.37 1768 78 4 0 0 4+0
Mark Porter W 3 2 23.42 7.39 2365 101 4 2 0 6+0
Matthew Woodhouse W 3 2 24.94 12.11 2469 99 7 2 1 10+1
John Bothamley L 0 3 24.47 3.80 1101 45 1 2 0 3+0
Robby Morris W 3 2 25.27 8.62 2401 95 4 3 0 7+0
Lee Turle L 1 3 18.60 8.05 1804 97 8 0 0 8+0
Dean Morris W 3 2 22.68 8.40 2381 105 7 1 0 8+0
Matthew Read W 3 1 19.09 7.81 1966 103 5 2 0 7+0
Alan Ayres W 3 0 23.48 6.00 1503 64 6 0 0 6+0
Bryan Pearson W 3 2 22.19 7.03 2286 103 4 2 0 6+0
Richard Perry W 3 0 28.90 9.41 1503 52 6 1 1 8+1
John Clark L 1 3 20.96 8.46 1928 92 5 2 0 7+0
TOTALS W 27 23 22.70 - 23475 1034 61 17 2 80+2
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